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2016HX Base Yr

285 NW BERT AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,468 88.4822 99.10 244,579 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2110

BAS 2,110 100 2,110 135,916

FCP 462 25 116 7,472

FOP 90 30 27 1,739

FOP 432 30 130 8,374

FST 154 55 85 5,476

3,248 2,468 158,976

BAS= W9 FOP= N16 W27 S16 E27$ W53 S44 E24 FOP= E5 N18W5 S18$
N18 E5 S2 E33 FST= E22 N7 W22 S7$ N7 FCP= E22 N21 W22 S21$
N21$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,600

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

5,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,115

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 63,000


